
 

Monday 

27 

School Panorama Photo at 9am 

Scholastic Book Fair 2:45-3:45pm 

Tuesday 

28 

Scholastic Book Fair 2:45-3:45pm 

Wednesday 

29 

Scholastic Book Fair 2:45-3:45pm 

Band Concert @6:30pm 

Thursday 

30 

PAC Hot Lunch – Fusion Pizza - pre-orders only 

Friday 

31 

Freezie Friday 

 
 

 

 
Spirit Day  

was a success today with lots 
of twins, triplets, 

quadruplets and multiples!! 
Awesome teamwork, 

Bulldogs! 
 

 

 

 
 

Bridge Week-at-a-Glance 

 May 27th – 31st, 2024 
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June 3 – 7    Toonie Talent Show at lunch time 

Wednesday, June 5  Immunizations – K/1/6/7 

Thursday, June 6  PAC Hot Lunch – Sushi - pre-orders only 

Friday, June 7   Spirit Day-Cultural Day 

Friday, June 7   Freezie Friday 

Tuesday, June 11  Safety Drill  

Thursday, June 13  PAC Hot Lunch – Libby’s Kitchen - pre-orders only 

Friday, June 14   Sports Day 

Friday, June 14   Freezie Friday 

Thursday, June 20  PAC Hot Lunch – Pasta/Curry – pre-orders only 

Friday, June 21   Grade 7 Farewell Assembly and Luncheon 

Friday, June 21   Freezie Friday 

Tuesday, June 25  Swim Day and Picnic at South Arm Pool 

Thursday, June 27  Year End Assembly 

Thursday, June 27  Last day of school for students 

Thursday, June 27  Year End Learning Summary published in MyEd 


